
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-junior 2002-2005

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 DERVISHI MONICA 25/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 56,650 14,250 13,850 14,300 14,250
2 RUGGIERO LAVINIA 09/12/2003 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 56,425 14,225 14,200 13,950 14,050
3 UGGERI MARTA 12/12/2002 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 56,275 14,075 14,100 14,200 13,900
4 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 56,025 14,275 14,450 13,750 13,550
5 BARGAGNA MARGHERITA 18/07/2003 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 55,775 14,075 13,550 14,600 13,550
6 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 55,225 14,275 13,800 13,450 13,700
7 ZINONI MELISSA 20/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 55,150 14,150 13,600 14,200 13,200
8 BRAGALONI ALESSIA 23/02/2005 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 54,950 14,050 13,950 13,150 13,800
9 PAUN BEATRICE 23/11/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 54,550 13,850 13,000 14,350 13,350
10 DI FALCO SOFIA 13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 54,150 14,150 12,950 14,150 12,900
11 SAGUATTI ALICE 02/02/2002 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 53,925 13,575 13,000 14,000 13,350
12 MANCINI SEFORA 18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 53,650 13,850 12,400 14,150 13,250
13 MANCINI GIULIA 02/10/2003 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 53,500 13,800 13,200 13,800 12,700
14 MATTIUZZO GIULIA 12/02/2004 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 53,350 13,850 13,000 12,850 13,650
15 PETRINI GIORGIA 08/01/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 53,300 13,850 13,450 13,200 12,800
16 SILVESTRI GIORDANA 06/05/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 52,800 14,000 11,900 13,700 13,200
17 FERRARI ELISA 04/04/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA) 52,675 13,725 12,750 13,750 12,450
18 GRASSI FRANCESCA 28/07/2003 ADP  LA RUSTICA (ROMA) 52,675 14,125 11,950 13,400 13,200
19 BUFFONI SUSANNA 01/12/2002 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 52,450 13,850 12,900 13,150 12,550
20 MICHELI ALICE 10/07/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 52,350 13,900 12,950 13,000 12,500
21 SALVADORI SIRIA 16/05/2002 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA) 52,300 13,900 13,150 13,400 11,850
22 TASSONE GIADA 12/05/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 52,250 14,150 12,650 12,350 13,100
23 REGOLI GEMMA 15/03/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)51,675 13,525 12,050 13,200 12,900
24 PERGREFFI GIADA 08/10/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)51,600 13,500 11,700 14,250 12,150
25 NERONI ELETTRA 17/04/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)51,575 12,425 12,350 14,100 12,700
26 COLAZILLI ALICE 21/04/2004 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)51,425 13,325 12,000 12,950 13,150
27 FAUSTINI SARA 21/12/2002 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)51,200 13,650 12,000 12,600 12,950
28 D'ATTARDI VERONICA 28/04/2002 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 51,025 13,775 12,250 12,800 12,200
29 FEROLI MARTINA 22/05/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 50,850 13,800 11,600 12,250 13,200
30 CAVAZZA ALICE CAROLA 10/07/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 50,100 13,900 10,150 12,700 13,350
31 SCAPOLI GIULIA 02/11/2003 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 50,000 13,600 11,200 13,100 12,100
32 SERANTONI VERONICA 16/06/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)49,850 13,000 12,050 11,450 13,350
33 SOLDI ALESSIA 15/04/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 49,475 13,825 10,850 12,950 11,850
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34 CASAGRANDE FRANCESCA 12/11/2002 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 49,375 13,625 10,300 12,200 13,250
35 SABATINI VALERIA 09/10/2003 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 48,000 13,650 10,300 11,800 12,250
36 RINALDINI ELENA 29/10/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA) 47,650 13,150 11,550 11,050 11,900
37 RABBENE ALESSIA 15/01/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
38 PILETTI GIADA 06/08/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-junior 2000

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ZANABONI ARIANNA 18/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 14,325
2 PASQUALI ELISABETTA 02/07/2000 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)14,200
3 MASETTO CHIARA 09/10/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,150
4 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 14,025
5 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,000
6 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 14,000
7 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)14,000
8 FORMENTON ADELE 11/12/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,950
9 MOLINARI ANNA 03/07/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)13,875
10 SALVADORI LARA 04/02/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE)13,850
11 DADATI MARIKA 26/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,850
12 FAVARETTO ANNA 06/06/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,825
13 BOSC LAURA 02/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,750
14 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,675
15 CELESTINO IRENE 24/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,625
16 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,600
17 SALAMI CECILIA 04/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,550
18 PIRINA ALESSIA 06/10/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 13,425
19 MARONGIU DENISE 02/06/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)13,350
20 SAMBALDI ANGELICA 09/05/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)13,325
21 RISPOLI LAURA 10/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,175
22 SOLI CHIARA 04/02/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ZANABONI ARIANNA 18/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,850
2 CELESTINO IRENE 24/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,800
3 SALVADORI LARA 04/02/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE)13,650
4 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,350
5 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,250
6 FAVARETTO ANNA 06/06/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,200
7 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,150
8 FORMENTON ADELE 11/12/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,100
9 MASETTO CHIARA 09/10/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 12,750
10 DADATI MARIKA 26/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 12,700
11 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 12,350
12 PIRINA ALESSIA 06/10/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 12,250
13 BOSC LAURA 02/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)12,150
14 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 11,900
15 PASQUALI ELISABETTA 02/07/2000 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)11,800
16 SALAMI CECILIA 04/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 11,700
17 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 11,400
18 MOLINARI ANNA 03/07/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)10,750
19 SAMBALDI ANGELICA 09/05/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)10,600
20 MARONGIU DENISE 02/06/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)10,350
21 RISPOLI LAURA 10/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 9,650
22 SOLI CHIARA 04/02/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 0,000
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> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BOSC LAURA 02/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)14,000
2 MASETTO CHIARA 09/10/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,000
3 ZANABONI ARIANNA 18/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,900
4 FORMENTON ADELE 11/12/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,850
5 SALVADORI LARA 04/02/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE)13,800
6 CELESTINO IRENE 24/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,750
7 FAVARETTO ANNA 06/06/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,750
8 PASQUALI ELISABETTA 02/07/2000 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)13,650
9 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,500
10 MOLINARI ANNA 03/07/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)13,400
11 DADATI MARIKA 26/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,400
12 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,050
13 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,950
14 PIRINA ALESSIA 06/10/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 12,900
15 SALAMI CECILIA 04/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,800
16 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 12,500
17 MARONGIU DENISE 02/06/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)12,400
18 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,050
19 RISPOLI LAURA 10/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 11,950
20 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 11,300
21 SAMBALDI ANGELICA 09/05/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)11,200
22 SOLI CHIARA 04/02/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BOSC LAURA 02/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA)13,800
2 MASETTO CHIARA 09/10/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,800
3 ZANABONI ARIANNA 18/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,650
4 FAVARETTO ANNA 06/06/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,500
5 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,450
6 FORMENTON ADELE 11/12/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,400
7 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,350
8 CELESTINO IRENE 24/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,300
9 SALVADORI LARA 04/02/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE)13,250
10 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 13,050
11 SAMBALDI ANGELICA 09/05/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)13,000
12 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,000
13 PASQUALI ELISABETTA 02/07/2000 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA)12,750
14 MOLINARI ANNA 03/07/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO)12,600
15 PIRINA ALESSIA 06/10/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 12,600
16 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,550
17 SALAMI CECILIA 04/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,550
18 DADATI MARIKA 26/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 12,400
19 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,100
20 RISPOLI LAURA 10/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,100
21 MARONGIU DENISE 02/06/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)11,800
22 SOLI CHIARA 04/02/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 0,000
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-junior 2000

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 ZANABONI ARIANNA 18/10/2000 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 55,725 14,325 13,850 13,900 13,650
2 MASETTO CHIARA 09/10/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 54,700 14,150 12,750 14,000 13,800
3 SALVADORI LARA 04/02/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (FIRENZE) 54,550 13,850 13,650 13,800 13,250
4 CELESTINO IRENE 24/02/2000 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 54,475 13,625 13,800 13,750 13,300
5 FORMENTON ADELE 11/12/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 54,300 13,950 13,100 13,850 13,400
6 FAVARETTO ANNA 06/06/2000 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 54,275 13,825 13,200 13,750 13,500
7 FRANCHI ELEONORA 22/12/2000 ASD GINNASTICA AIRONE (EMPOLI - VALDELSA) 53,850 14,000 13,350 13,500 13,000
8 BOSC LAURA 02/10/2000 ASD SOC.GIN.B.NA FORZA E COSTANZA (BRESCIA) 53,700 13,750 12,150 14,000 13,800
9 PASQUALI ELISABETTA 02/07/2000 SG.FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 ASD (ALESSANDRIA) 52,400 14,200 11,800 13,650 12,750
10 DADATI MARIKA 26/09/2000 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 52,350 13,850 12,700 13,400 12,400
11 BOLZONI CHIARA 10/05/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 52,325 13,675 13,150 12,950 12,550
12 CASABIANCA GIULIA 07/01/2000 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 51,900 14,000 11,400 13,050 13,450
13 RIZZARDI SILVIA 26/09/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 51,750 14,000 11,900 12,500 13,350
14 PIRINA ALESSIA 06/10/2000 COMITATO UISP LIVORNO (LIVORNO) 51,175 13,425 12,250 12,900 12,600
15 PAVANATI ALICE 24/03/2000 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 51,000 13,600 13,250 12,050 12,100
16 TRECCANI SARA 10/10/2000 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (BRESCIA) 50,725 14,025 12,350 11,300 13,050
17 MOLINARI ANNA 03/07/2000 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 50,625 13,875 10,750 13,400 12,600
18 SALAMI CECILIA 04/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 50,600 13,550 11,700 12,800 12,550
19 SAMBALDI ANGELICA 09/05/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)48,125 13,325 10,600 11,200 13,000
20 MARONGIU DENISE 02/06/2000 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)47,900 13,350 10,350 12,400 11,800
21 RISPOLI LAURA 10/08/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 46,875 13,175 9,650 11,950 12,100
22 SOLI CHIARA 04/02/2000 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

12/06/2013 09:21 - Elaborazione dati Mutina Bit



UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-junior 2001

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,200
2 GEMMA GRETA 21/10/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)14,175
3 GONZINI MARIKA 09/06/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,125
4 PICOZZI FEDERICA 13/10/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,125
5 BUSATTO MARTINA 19/12/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,100
6 RUBBI ELENA 09/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)14,075
7 TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 14/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,025
8 FANCIULLACCI ELEONORA 10/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,950
9 GHERBASSI GRETA 25/07/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,925
10 PUTRIGNANO GIOVANNA 03/12/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,925
11 ESPOSITO ILARIA 10/05/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,850
12 RAGNI SARA 23/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,825
13 GIANGRECO DENISE 11/02/2001 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,775
14 SALVAGNO EMMA 02/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,775
15 TOZZI ALESSIA 27/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,750
16 SAFFIOTI MANUELA 25/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,750
17 DE ANGELIS BENEDETTA 08/04/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,700
18 MARAGLIANO MARTA 19/03/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,575
19 ANTILI LUCIA 25/07/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,550
20 DI SANTO MARIA 27/12/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,500
21 VEROLA CHIARA 01/02/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,400
22 BENEDETTI VITTORIA 23/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)13,400
23 PANTOSTI ASIA 24/04/2001 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)13,375
24 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,325
25 GIUSTI GAIA 15/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,300
26 BENELLI ELISA 24/03/2001 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA) 13,100
27 LONGO REBECCA 04/11/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 13,100
28 BORSETTO GAIA 10/01/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 12,875
29 GUARALDI CATERINA 21/07/2001 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,575
30 BONI ALYSSA 19/10/2001 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 12,550
31 NOVELLI GAIA 20/08/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PICOZZI FEDERICA 13/10/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,500
2 FANCIULLACCI ELEONORA 10/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 14,450
3 ANTILI LUCIA 25/07/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,300
4 GIANGRECO DENISE 11/02/2001 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 14,200
5 PUTRIGNANO GIOVANNA 03/12/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,150
6 VEROLA CHIARA 01/02/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,100
7 DI SANTO MARIA 27/12/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 14,000
8 GHERBASSI GRETA 25/07/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,900
9 BUSATTO MARTINA 19/12/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,900
10 TOZZI ALESSIA 27/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,800
11 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,750
12 ESPOSITO ILARIA 10/05/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 13,750
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13 RUBBI ELENA 09/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,750
14 BONI ALYSSA 19/10/2001 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 13,750
15 RAGNI SARA 23/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,700
16 DE ANGELIS BENEDETTA 08/04/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,600
17 PANTOSTI ASIA 24/04/2001 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)13,500
18 SAFFIOTI MANUELA 25/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,500
19 GONZINI MARIKA 09/06/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,250
20 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,250
21 GEMMA GRETA 21/10/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,050
22 SALVAGNO EMMA 02/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,000
23 GIUSTI GAIA 15/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,900
24 MARAGLIANO MARTA 19/03/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,850
25 LONGO REBECCA 04/11/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 12,800
26 GUARALDI CATERINA 21/07/2001 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,750
27 BENELLI ELISA 24/03/2001 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA) 12,650
28 BENEDETTI VITTORIA 23/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)12,650
29 TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 14/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 11,800
30 BORSETTO GAIA 10/01/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 10,800
31 NOVELLI GAIA 20/08/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 ANTILI LUCIA 25/07/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,250
2 PICOZZI FEDERICA 13/10/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,150
3 GONZINI MARIKA 09/06/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,000
4 DI SANTO MARIA 27/12/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,950
5 PUTRIGNANO GIOVANNA 03/12/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,700
6 BUSATTO MARTINA 19/12/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,600
7 GHERBASSI GRETA 25/07/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,500
8 SALVAGNO EMMA 02/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,500
9 FANCIULLACCI ELEONORA 10/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,450
10 GUARALDI CATERINA 21/07/2001 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 13,300
11 TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 14/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,300
12 VEROLA CHIARA 01/02/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,200
13 GIANGRECO DENISE 11/02/2001 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,200
14 SAFFIOTI MANUELA 25/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,200
15 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,100
16 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,100
17 DE ANGELIS BENEDETTA 08/04/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,000
18 BENELLI ELISA 24/03/2001 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA) 12,950
19 TOZZI ALESSIA 27/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)12,750
20 GEMMA GRETA 21/10/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,750
21 RUBBI ELENA 09/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,700
22 RAGNI SARA 23/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)12,650
23 ESPOSITO ILARIA 10/05/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,500
24 LONGO REBECCA 04/11/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 12,350
25 MARAGLIANO MARTA 19/03/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 12,300
26 GIUSTI GAIA 15/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)11,900
27 PANTOSTI ASIA 24/04/2001 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)11,750
28 BONI ALYSSA 19/10/2001 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 11,750
29 BENEDETTI VITTORIA 23/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)10,800
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30 BORSETTO GAIA 10/01/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 10,450
31 NOVELLI GAIA 20/08/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)14,300
2 BUSATTO MARTINA 19/12/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,300
3 GONZINI MARIKA 09/06/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,100
4 PUTRIGNANO GIOVANNA 03/12/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,100
5 PICOZZI FEDERICA 13/10/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,000
6 SALVAGNO EMMA 02/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,000
7 VEROLA CHIARA 01/02/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,800
8 TOZZI ALESSIA 27/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,800
9 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE)13,800
10 TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 14/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,800
11 ANTILI LUCIA 25/07/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,750
12 SAFFIOTI MANUELA 25/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO)13,750
13 GEMMA GRETA 21/10/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)13,750
14 FANCIULLACCI ELEONORA 10/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 13,700
15 DI SANTO MARIA 27/12/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 13,700
16 RAGNI SARA 23/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,400
17 DE ANGELIS BENEDETTA 08/04/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,350
18 MARAGLIANO MARTA 19/03/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 13,300
19 GHERBASSI GRETA 25/07/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,300
20 BONI ALYSSA 19/10/2001 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 13,150
21 PANTOSTI ASIA 24/04/2001 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)12,900
22 GIUSTI GAIA 15/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,850
23 GUARALDI CATERINA 21/07/2001 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 12,850
24 BORSETTO GAIA 10/01/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 12,750
25 ESPOSITO ILARIA 10/05/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,700
26 BENEDETTI VITTORIA 23/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)12,650
27 RUBBI ELENA 09/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)12,500
28 BENELLI ELISA 24/03/2001 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA) 12,450
29 LONGO REBECCA 04/11/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 12,450
30 GIANGRECO DENISE 11/02/2001 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 11,850
31 NOVELLI GAIA 20/08/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 0,000
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2-junior 2001

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 PICOZZI FEDERICA 13/10/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 56,775 14,125 14,500 14,150 14,000
2 BUSATTO MARTINA 19/12/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 55,900 14,100 13,900 13,600 14,300
3 PUTRIGNANO GIOVANNA 03/12/2001 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 55,875 13,925 14,150 13,700 14,100
4 ANTILI LUCIA 25/07/2001 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 55,850 13,550 14,300 14,250 13,750
5 FANCIULLACCI ELEONORA 10/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 55,550 13,950 14,450 13,450 13,700
6 GONZINI MARIKA 09/06/2001 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 55,475 14,125 13,250 14,000 14,100
7 PALLONI ALESSIA 17/03/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 55,350 14,200 13,750 13,100 14,300
8 DI SANTO MARIA 27/12/2001 ASD OLIMPIA (MILANO) 55,150 13,500 14,000 13,950 13,700
9 GHERBASSI GRETA 25/07/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 54,625 13,925 13,900 13,500 13,300
10 VEROLA CHIARA 01/02/2001 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 54,500 13,400 14,100 13,200 13,800
11 SALVAGNO EMMA 02/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 54,275 13,775 13,000 13,500 14,000
12 SAFFIOTI MANUELA 25/07/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA GRUGLIASCO A.S.D. (TORINO) 54,200 13,750 13,500 13,200 13,750
13 TOZZI ALESSIA 27/02/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 54,100 13,750 13,800 12,750 13,800
14 GEMMA GRETA 21/10/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)53,725 14,175 13,050 12,750 13,750
15 DE ANGELIS BENEDETTA 08/04/2001 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 53,650 13,700 13,600 13,000 13,350
16 RAGNI SARA 23/01/2001 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)53,575 13,825 13,700 12,650 13,400
17 SABBATINO LOSANNA 28/08/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO (FIRENZE) 53,475 13,325 13,250 13,100 13,800
18 GIANGRECO DENISE 11/02/2001 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 53,025 13,775 14,200 13,200 11,850
19 RUBBI ELENA 09/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)53,025 14,075 13,750 12,700 12,500
20 TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 14/11/2001 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 52,925 14,025 11,800 13,300 13,800
21 ESPOSITO ILARIA 10/05/2001 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 52,800 13,850 13,750 12,500 12,700
22 MARAGLIANO MARTA 19/03/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 52,025 13,575 12,850 12,300 13,300
23 PANTOSTI ASIA 24/04/2001 ASSOCIAZIONE GINNASTICA LIVORNESE  ASD (LIVORNO)51,525 13,375 13,500 11,750 12,900
24 GUARALDI CATERINA 21/07/2001 CORASSORI POL.VA ASD (MODENA) 51,475 12,575 12,750 13,300 12,850
25 BONI ALYSSA 19/10/2001 A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO (FIRENZE) 51,200 12,550 13,750 11,750 13,150
26 BENELLI ELISA 24/03/2001 POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA (FORLI - CESENA) 51,150 13,100 12,650 12,950 12,450
27 GIUSTI GAIA 15/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA CASTELNOVESE ASD (MODENA)50,950 13,300 12,900 11,900 12,850
28 LONGO REBECCA 04/11/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 50,700 13,100 12,800 12,350 12,450
29 BENEDETTI VITTORIA 23/06/2001 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA) 49,500 13,400 12,650 10,800 12,650
30 BORSETTO GAIA 10/01/2001 CORPO LIBERO S.S.D.R.L. (PADOVA) 46,875 12,875 10,800 10,450 12,750
31 NOVELLI GAIA 20/08/2001 GSD SAN MICHELE (GENOVA) 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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2-junior 2002-2005

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 14,275
2 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,275
3 DERVISHI MONICA 25/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,250
4 RUGGIERO LAVINIA 09/12/2003 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 14,225
5 ZINONI MELISSA 20/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,150
6 DI FALCO SOFIA 13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 14,150
7 TASSONE GIADA 12/05/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,150
8 GRASSI FRANCESCA 28/07/2003 ADP  LA RUSTICA (ROMA) 14,125
9 UGGERI MARTA 12/12/2002 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 14,075
10 BARGAGNA MARGHERITA 18/07/2003 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,075
11 BRAGALONI ALESSIA 23/02/2005 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 14,050
12 SILVESTRI GIORDANA 06/05/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,000
13 SALVADORI SIRIA 16/05/2002 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,900
14 MICHELI ALICE 10/07/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,900
15 CAVAZZA ALICE CAROLA 10/07/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,900
16 MANCINI SEFORA 18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,850
17 BUFFONI SUSANNA 01/12/2002 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 13,850
18 PETRINI GIORGIA 08/01/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,850
19 MATTIUZZO GIULIA 12/02/2004 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,850
20 PAUN BEATRICE 23/11/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,850
21 SOLDI ALESSIA 15/04/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 13,825
22 FEROLI MARTINA 22/05/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 13,800
23 MANCINI GIULIA 02/10/2003 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 13,800
24 D'ATTARDI VERONICA 28/04/2002 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 13,775
25 FERRARI ELISA 04/04/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)13,725
26 FAUSTINI SARA 21/12/2002 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)13,650
27 SABATINI VALERIA 09/10/2003 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,650
28 CASAGRANDE FRANCESCA 12/11/2002 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,625
29 SCAPOLI GIULIA 02/11/2003 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 13,600
30 SAGUATTI ALICE 02/02/2002 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 13,575
31 REGOLI GEMMA 15/03/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,525
32 PERGREFFI GIADA 08/10/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)13,500
33 COLAZILLI ALICE 21/04/2004 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,325
34 RINALDINI ELENA 29/10/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)13,150
35 SERANTONI VERONICA 16/06/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,000
36 NERONI ELETTRA 17/04/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)12,425
37 RABBENE ALESSIA 15/01/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
38 PILETTI GIADA 06/08/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,450
2 RUGGIERO LAVINIA 09/12/2003 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 14,200
3 UGGERI MARTA 12/12/2002 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 14,100
4 BRAGALONI ALESSIA 23/02/2005 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,950
5 DERVISHI MONICA 25/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,850
6 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,800
7 ZINONI MELISSA 20/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,600
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8 BARGAGNA MARGHERITA 18/07/2003 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,550
9 PETRINI GIORGIA 08/01/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,450
10 MANCINI GIULIA 02/10/2003 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 13,200
11 SALVADORI SIRIA 16/05/2002 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,150
12 SAGUATTI ALICE 02/02/2002 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 13,000
13 MATTIUZZO GIULIA 12/02/2004 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,000
14 PAUN BEATRICE 23/11/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,000
15 DI FALCO SOFIA 13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,950
16 MICHELI ALICE 10/07/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,950
17 BUFFONI SUSANNA 01/12/2002 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 12,900
18 FERRARI ELISA 04/04/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)12,750
19 TASSONE GIADA 12/05/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,650
20 MANCINI SEFORA 18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 12,400
21 NERONI ELETTRA 17/04/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)12,350
22 D'ATTARDI VERONICA 28/04/2002 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,250
23 REGOLI GEMMA 15/03/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)12,050
24 SERANTONI VERONICA 16/06/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)12,050
25 FAUSTINI SARA 21/12/2002 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)12,000
26 COLAZILLI ALICE 21/04/2004 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,000
27 GRASSI FRANCESCA 28/07/2003 ADP  LA RUSTICA (ROMA) 11,950
28 SILVESTRI GIORDANA 06/05/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 11,900
29 PERGREFFI GIADA 08/10/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)11,700
30 FEROLI MARTINA 22/05/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 11,600
31 RINALDINI ELENA 29/10/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)11,550
32 SCAPOLI GIULIA 02/11/2003 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 11,200
33 SOLDI ALESSIA 15/04/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 10,850
34 CASAGRANDE FRANCESCA 12/11/2002 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 10,300
35 SABATINI VALERIA 09/10/2003 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 10,300
36 CAVAZZA ALICE CAROLA 10/07/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 10,150
37 RABBENE ALESSIA 15/01/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
38 PILETTI GIADA 06/08/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 BARGAGNA MARGHERITA 18/07/2003 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 14,600
2 PAUN BEATRICE 23/11/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 14,350
3 DERVISHI MONICA 25/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,300
4 PERGREFFI GIADA 08/10/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)14,250
5 ZINONI MELISSA 20/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,200
6 UGGERI MARTA 12/12/2002 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 14,200
7 DI FALCO SOFIA 13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 14,150
8 MANCINI SEFORA 18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 14,150
9 NERONI ELETTRA 17/04/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)14,100
10 SAGUATTI ALICE 02/02/2002 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 14,000
11 RUGGIERO LAVINIA 09/12/2003 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 13,950
12 MANCINI GIULIA 02/10/2003 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 13,800
13 FERRARI ELISA 04/04/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)13,750
14 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,750
15 SILVESTRI GIORDANA 06/05/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,700
16 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,450
17 SALVADORI SIRIA 16/05/2002 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)13,400
18 GRASSI FRANCESCA 28/07/2003 ADP  LA RUSTICA (ROMA) 13,400
19 PETRINI GIORGIA 08/01/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,200
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20 REGOLI GEMMA 15/03/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,200
21 BUFFONI SUSANNA 01/12/2002 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 13,150
22 BRAGALONI ALESSIA 23/02/2005 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,150
23 SCAPOLI GIULIA 02/11/2003 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 13,100
24 MICHELI ALICE 10/07/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,000
25 SOLDI ALESSIA 15/04/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 12,950
26 COLAZILLI ALICE 21/04/2004 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)12,950
27 MATTIUZZO GIULIA 12/02/2004 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,850
28 D'ATTARDI VERONICA 28/04/2002 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,800
29 CAVAZZA ALICE CAROLA 10/07/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 12,700
30 FAUSTINI SARA 21/12/2002 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)12,600
31 TASSONE GIADA 12/05/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,350
32 FEROLI MARTINA 22/05/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 12,250
33 CASAGRANDE FRANCESCA 12/11/2002 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 12,200
34 SABATINI VALERIA 09/10/2003 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 11,800
35 SERANTONI VERONICA 16/06/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)11,450
36 RINALDINI ELENA 29/10/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)11,050
37 RABBENE ALESSIA 15/01/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
38 PILETTI GIADA 06/08/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 DERVISHI MONICA 25/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 14,250
2 RUGGIERO LAVINIA 09/12/2003 GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (PRATO) 14,050
3 UGGERI MARTA 12/12/2002 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,900
4 BRAGALONI ALESSIA 23/02/2005 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,800
5 NARDO EMMA 23/07/2004 AIACE A.S.D. (PADOVA) 13,700
6 MATTIUZZO GIULIA 12/02/2004 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,650
7 BARGAGNA MARGHERITA 18/07/2003 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 13,550
8 RICCI AURORA 19/01/2005 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,550
9 SAGUATTI ALICE 02/02/2002 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (MILANO) 13,350
10 SERANTONI VERONICA 16/06/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)13,350
11 CAVAZZA ALICE CAROLA 10/07/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,350
12 PAUN BEATRICE 23/11/2004 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 13,350
13 MANCINI SEFORA 18/03/2002 ASS.POL.DILETT. CESANELLA (SENIGALLIA) 13,250
14 CASAGRANDE FRANCESCA 12/11/2002 A.S.D. CENTRO STUDI MOVI-MENTE (TRENTO) 13,250
15 ZINONI MELISSA 20/02/2002 ASD LIBERTY (BRESCIA) 13,200
16 FEROLI MARTINA 22/05/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 13,200
17 SILVESTRI GIORDANA 06/05/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,200
18 GRASSI FRANCESCA 28/07/2003 ADP  LA RUSTICA (ROMA) 13,200
19 COLAZILLI ALICE 21/04/2004 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)13,150
20 TASSONE GIADA 12/05/2002 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 13,100
21 FAUSTINI SARA 21/12/2002 L'ARCOBALENO GINNASTICA ROVERETO A.S.D. (TRENTO)12,950
22 DI FALCO SOFIA 13/03/2002 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (MILANO) 12,900
23 REGOLI GEMMA 15/03/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)12,900
24 PETRINI GIORGIA 08/01/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 12,800
25 NERONI ELETTRA 17/04/2003 SPORT ACADEMY VALLE DEI CASALI SSD ARL (ROMA)12,700
26 MANCINI GIULIA 02/10/2003 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 12,700
27 BUFFONI SUSANNA 01/12/2002 ASD SPORT E MOVIMENTO (ROMA) 12,550
28 MICHELI ALICE 10/07/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 12,500
29 FERRARI ELISA 04/04/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)12,450
30 SABATINI VALERIA 09/10/2003 A.S.D. LE GINNASTE (LATINA) 12,250
31 D'ATTARDI VERONICA 28/04/2002 A.S.D.OLIMPIA CLUB (VALDIMAGRA) 12,200
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32 PERGREFFI GIADA 08/10/2002 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA REGGIANA (REGGIO EMILIA)12,150
33 SCAPOLI GIULIA 02/11/2003 PIANORO SPORT ACADEMY A.S.D (BOLOGNA) 12,100
34 RINALDINI ELENA 29/10/2003 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SOLARIS ASD (MODENA)11,900
35 SOLDI ALESSIA 15/04/2002 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDICINA (BOLOGNA) 11,850
36 SALVADORI SIRIA 16/05/2002 A.S.D. G. CECINESE FREE TIME (VAL DI CECINA)11,850
37 RABBENE ALESSIA 15/01/2002 MONTESPORT MONTESPERTOLI ASD (EMPOLI - VALDELSA)0,000
38 PILETTI GIADA 06/08/2002 POL. E. VALLI (VALDERA) 0,000
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